
Histórico de Cotações Realizadas

Comprador:
FMSA - UPA ENGENHO VELHO - PE

Requisição Cotação Início Fim
Qtd

Itens da
Cotação

Qtd
Itens

Cotados

Qtd
Fornecedores

Cotação

Qtd Média
Propostas

por Item

Qtd
OC's

Qtd
Produtos

OC's

Valor
Total
OC's
(R$)

Valor
Médio

OC's
(R$)

REQ311532-
18994 /

COT18994-
01

18/03/2022
14:21:11

22/03/2022
06:00:00

6 6 9 7,50 2 6 4.414,55 2.207,28

REQ311442-
18994 /

COT18994-
02

18/03/2022
14:27:23

22/03/2022
00:00:00

23 22 35 11,45 8 20 15.628,63 1.953,58

REQ311483-
18994 /

COT18994-
03

18/03/2022
14:39:41

22/03/2022
00:00:00

34 34 70 15,41 8 33 18.212,82 2.276,60

REQ311514-
18994 /

COT18994-
04

18/03/2022
14:41:16

22/03/2022
00:00:00

1 1 8 8,00 1 1 625,00 625,00

REQ311524-
18994 /

COT18994-
05

18/03/2022
14:41:59

22/03/2022
00:00:00

5 5 3 1,40 1 5 629,45 629,45

REQ311731-
18994 /

COT18994-
06

21/03/2022
09:48:55

22/03/2022
11:45:00

4 4 2 2,50 1 4 446,24 446,24

REQ311739-
18994 /

COT18994-
07

21/03/2022
14:49:26

23/03/2022
13:27:14

6 6 3 2,00 1 3 3.183,64 3.183,64

REQ312262-
18994 /

COT18994-
08

22/03/2022
12:07:14

24/03/2022
07:46:37

2 2 2 2,00 0 0 0,00 0,00

REQ312261-
18994 /

COT18994-
09

22/03/2022
12:08:06

24/03/2022
07:51:42

2 2 2 2,00 1 2 214,45 214,45

REQ311654-
18994 /

COT18994-
10

22/03/2022
12:09:10

23/03/2022
13:06:47

12 12 6 3,42 3 12 2.832,95 944,32

REQ312304-
18994 /

COT18994-
11

22/03/2022
13:28:48

24/03/2022
06:00:00

3 3 9 8,00 2 3 2.372,62 1.186,31

REQ312159-
18994 /

COT18994-
12

22/03/2022
13:29:41

24/03/2022
17:34:47

13 12 5 3,17 3 12 2.493,61 831,20

REQ312392-
18994 /

COT18994-
14

22/03/2022
14:48:46

23/03/2022
06:00:00

1 1 1 1,00 1 1 12.768,00 12.768,00

REQ312599-
18994 /

COT18994-
15

23/03/2022
09:49:01

29/03/2022
06:00:00

2 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,00

REQ312655-
18994 /

COT18994-
16

23/03/2022
11:13:08

23/03/2022
11:55:48

1 1 4 4,00 1 1 925,60 925,60

REQ313198-
18994 /

COT18994-
17

24/03/2022
17:32:56

25/03/2022
12:02:26

1 1 12 12,00 1 1 1.260,00 1.260,00

REQ313362-
18994 /

COT18994-
18

25/03/2022
12:01:55

28/03/2022
06:00:00

2 2 13 8,00 2 2 10.675,00 5.337,50

REQ313664-
18994 /

COT18994-
19

29/03/2022
17:03:56

31/03/2022
06:00:00

3 3 21 11,33 1 3 736,50 736,50

REQ313695-
18994 /

COT18994-
20

29/03/2022
17:05:01

30/03/2022
06:00:00

1 1 9 9,00 1 1 1.250,00 1.250,00

REQ313703-
18994 /

COT18994-
21

29/03/2022
17:05:44

31/03/2022
12:00:00

1 1 4 4,00 0 0 0,00 0,00

REQ313679-
18994 /

COT18994-
22

29/03/2022
17:06:43

30/03/2022
06:00:00

4 4 5 3,00 1 3 301,18 301,18



REQ314333-
18994 /

COT18994-
23

31/03/2022
14:22:03

05/04/2022
09:54:22

10 10 31 9,20 3 9 3.132,65 1.044,22

  Total: 22     137 133 254 128,38 42 122 82.102,89 38.121,07


